
From: Colleen Mitchell <Colleen@granitestatesolar.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, July 19, 2022 3:59 PM 
To: PUC: Clerks Office <ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov> 
Subject: RE: Renewable Energy Funds Notification Service List 
 

EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender. 

 
I believe this is the correct docket DE 15-302 
 

Colleen Mitchell 
Financial Assistant & HR 

 
Best of Business Winner for Best Solar Company 2022 
  
57 Ryan Road 
Bow, NH 03304 
Office: (603) 369-4318 
GraniteStateSolar.com 
 
 
 
From: PUC: Clerks Office <ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:48 AM 
To: Colleen Mitchell <Colleen@granitestatesolar.com> 
Subject: RE: Renewable Energy Funds Notification Service List 
 
Hi Colleen,  
 
We would be happy to do this but please provide all docket numbers you are referring to. 
 
Tracey Russo | Program Specialist III 
Clerk’s Office 
Public Utilities Commission  
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, N.H. 03301-2429 
603-271-6023 
603-271-3878 (Fax) 
Tracey.l.russo@puc.nh.gov  
 
From: Colleen Mitchell <Colleen@granitestatesolar.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:41 AM 
To: PUC: Clerks Office <clerksoffice@puc.nh.gov> 
Subject: FW: Renewable Energy Funds Notification Service List 
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EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender. 

 
 
From: Colleen Mitchell  
Sent: Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:20 AM 
To: ClerksOffice@nh.puc.gov 
Cc: Raenor Lakin <Raenor@granitestatesolar.com>; Devin Blacker <Devin@granitestatesolar.com>; John 
Butler <John@granitestatesolar.com> 
Subject: Renewable Energy Funds Notification Service List 
 
For your action,  
 
Would you please add myself and the following Granite State Solar employee emails to your established 
Service List, for all REF related communications? 
Raenor Lakin, Raenor@granitestatesolar.com 
Devin Blacker, Devin@granitestatesolar.com 
John Butler, John@granitestatesolar.com 
 
Would you also remove Jaimie Harris,  Jaimie@granitestatesolar.com ? 
 
Kind regards,  

Colleen Mitchell 
Financial Assistant & HR 
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